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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
BMW

FIAT

FORD

FORD

GENERAL MOTORS
LADA

MAN

MASSEY FERGUSON
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

ROVER

ROVER

SEAT

TALBOT

TALBOT
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VOLVO

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

e not found or type unknown
N\

60523333
119002140801
31212634103
4096104
81AB1238AA
1583567
11055109
21013103025
81934206009
895322M91
0009804202
0009815905
0089815805
330012
7413409
11055109
GHB102
RTC3398
FA15824400
0016172400
9192000
330012
7413409
11055109
181585181584
211405645D
113517185D
113517185C
113517185
9000709340
99905906500

OEM Cross Reference

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
OPTIMAL

HK

SPIDAN

KACO
RUVILLE
Schaeffler FAG
DELPHI
DELPHI

05586
05586
101102
16011
26464
50381
5420
713611430
BK363
BK363
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